Exaton 19.13.4.L (GMAW)

19.13.4.L is suitable for joining stainless CrNiMo steels e.g. 317L or similar. It is used for MIG/IMAG welding.

Luokitukset

ENISO 14343-A: G 19134 L
SFA/AWS A5.9 : ER317L
Werkstoffnummer : 1.4438*

Tila

Mydtoraja

Murtolujuus

Venyma

Hitsatussa tilassa

380 MPa

600 MPa

42 %

Tila

Testauslampdétila

Iskusitkeys

Hitsatussa tilassa

20°C

1401J

Si

Ni

<=0.02

15

0.4

<=0.020

<=0.020

14

19

3.6

<=0.3

A

Langan halkaisija

Jannite

Langansyétténopeus

150-260 A

1.2 mm

24-29V

3.0-10.0 mm/min
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